ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

712612023 3334 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
NEWPORT DR
7/26/2023 62 IFO NEW HOTEL TRAFFIC STOP
7/26/2023 1647 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
712612023 1913 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023 5200 NEWPORT DR IMPROPER SECURITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023 1600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023 4001 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK
712612023 2633 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023 3334 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
712612023 APPROX LOC: 3445 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
KIRCHOFF RD
7/26/2023 EUCLID AVE / RT53 SPECIAL
7/26/2023 APPROX LOC:3200 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
SQUIBB AVE
7/26/2023 APPROX LOC:3200 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
SQUIBB AVE
7/26/2023 APPROX LOC:3200 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
SQUIBB AVE
7/26/2023 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD /
DRIVEWAY
712612023 APPROX LOC: 4780 TRAFFIC STOP
BARKER AVE
7/26/2023 62/MAGNOLIA TRAFFIC STOP
7/26/2023 2501 MARTIN LN PARKING COMPLAINT
7/26/2023 APPROX LOC: 4702 TRAFFIC STOP
BARKER AVE
7/26/2023 APPROX LOC: 5107 TRAFFIC STOP

KEYSTONE CT

7/27/2023 7:19:09 AM



Incident Date Report Number

7/26/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

7/26/2023

7/26/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

RMP23-001793

RMP23-001794

RMP23-001795

RMP23-001796

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 2313
ALGONQUIN RD

3200 CAMPBELL ST
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
62/MEADOWBROOK
PLAZA DR / KIRCHOFF RD
3705 PHEASANT DR
3300 KIRCHOFF RD

ROHLWING RD / TRACKS
UNION PACIFIC

2100 GOLF RD
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:1551
ALGONQUIN RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC:3200
CAMPBELL ST

4716 ARBOR DR
3608 MEADOW DR
3477 ALGONQUIN RD
4677 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3302 DOVE
ST

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
3727 WREN LN

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5550 ASTOR LN

5600 APOLLO DR

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

MOTORIST ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT

PARKING COMPLAINT
SUBJECT STOP

LOUD NOISE

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SUBJECT STOP
STATION REPORT
PREMISES CHECK
PUBLIC SERVICE
STATION REPORT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/27/2023 7:19:09 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/26/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023

7/26/2023

7/26/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023

7/26/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

7/26/2023

7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023
7/26/2023

7/26/2023

RMP23-001797

4902 TOLLVIEW DR
3265 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 3201
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2901 HAWK

LN

APPROX LOC: 753 S NEW

WILKE RD

2603 DOVE ST
APPROX LOC:3607
SIGWALT ST

ALGONQUIN RD /
TOLLVIEW DR

2600 MARTIN LN
2904 SOUTH CT

APPROX LOC: 6253
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP
3600 BERDNICK ST
2905 MEADOW DR

4623 BLK KENILWORTH
DR

3991 ALGONQUIN RD

ALARM
CODE 2
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS NOISE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

UNKNOWN PROBLEM

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/27/2023 7:19:09 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/27/2023 7:19:09 AM



