



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/26/2023		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023		62 IFO NEW HOTEL	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		1647 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		1913 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		5200 NEWPORT DR	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	
7/26/2023		2633 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC: 3445 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		EUCLID AVE / RT53	SPECIAL	
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC:3200 SQUIBB AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC:3200 SQUIBB AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC:3200 SQUIBB AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD / DRIVEWAY	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC: 4780 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		62/MAGNOLIA	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		2501 MARTIN LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC: 4702 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC: 5107 KEYSTONE CT	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC: 2313 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/26/2023		62/MEADOWBROOK	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		PLAZA DR / KIRCHOFF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023	RMP23-001793	3705 PHEASANT DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/26/2023		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/26/2023		ROHLWING RD / TRACKS UNION PACIFIC	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/26/2023		2100 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC:1551 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023	RMP23-001794	4716 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	
7/26/2023		3608 MEADOW DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/26/2023		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		4677 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC:3302 DOVE ST	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023	RMP23-001795	3727 WREN LN	STATION REPORT	
7/26/2023		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		5550 ASTOR LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023	RMP23-001796	5600 APOLLO DR	STATION REPORT	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/26/2023		4902 TOLLVIEW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC: 3201 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC:2901 HAWK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC: 753 S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		2603 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC:3607 SIGWALT ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2023		ALGONQUIN RD / TOLLVIEW DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		2600 MARTIN LN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
7/26/2023		2904 SOUTH CT	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC: 6253 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2023		3600 BERDNICK ST	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023		2905 MEADOW DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2023	RMP23-001797	4623 BLK KENILWORTH DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
7/26/2023		3991 ALGONQUIN RD	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER